2024

EJAUSA*

ROUND 4

SUPERCROSS CHAMFPIONSHIF November 15 - 17

EIRLSX &Y boostmobile

Adelaide, SA SHFEFPH“SS

SPRINT sl

ADELAIDE

rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 3
Date: 17/11/24 Warm Up : Heat 1 Started at;  09:44:11
Event. W07 Laps: 8 Min
Mok Goot PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posedat 1000 Al
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 27 Seth BURCHELL (NSW)/WBR/Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha 50.130 4of 7
2 76 Hixson MCINNES (NSW) / Honda Ride Red / Dirt Bike Honda 52413 60of 6 2283  2.283
Services
3 10 Ky WOODS (NSW) / Gasgas Aust. / Motorex / Troy Lee GasGas 52654 50f 8 2.524 241
Designs / Dunlop / Rival Ink / Reach Crane Trucks
4 438 Hayden DOWNIE (QLD) / Always Livin / Goat Brand / Hostile ~ GasGas 53218 7of 8 3.088 .564
Handwear / 00 Elite Rider Training / Flowrite Plumbing
5 25 Cooper ROWE (NSW)/ Swimaway / MX R&D / R&D Husky /  Husqvarna 55.668 6of 6 5.538 2.450
On The Throttle / Thor
6 94 KobyHANTIS (NSW)/WBR /Yamaha / Bulk Nutrients Yamaha 55918 7of 7 5788 250
7 28 Peter WOLFE (NSW) / Husqvarna Junior Racing Team/ Husqvarna 57079 T7of 7 6.949 1.161
Motorex / T Dub / MAXXIS / M2R / SKDA / MPE / 00 Elite
8 87 Wil CARPENTER (SA) / GO 24 Performance Moto / Get Yamaha 57611 3of 7 7.481 532
Displays / Yamaha Pitmans / True Local Air
9 51 Kye LITTLE (SA) / Penrite G024 Team Green Racing / 3D Kawasaki 58919 6of 7 8.789 1.308
Siteworx / MXStore / Rat Racing / Fist / Berry Sweet
10 111 Geordie TAYLOR (NSW) Husqvarna  1:06.155 2of 6 16.025  7.236
11 124 Logan DYER (VIC) / Otter Fencing / Supacote / On Point Yamaha 1:06.914 2of 4 16.784 759
Suspension / Holeshot MX Graphics / Just Do Design
12 290 Thomas CUNNINGHAM (NSW) / Motorex Australia / Team KTM 1:07.818 3of 6 17.688 904

Moto Canberra / Goulburn Power Centre

N

Chief Timekeeper -

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au

Race Director - Kevin Williams

Ph : +61418171317
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SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP November 15 - 17 SEEJD'ET f
PRESENTED BY MXS SX 3
Date: 17111124 Warm Up : Heat 1 Started at: 09:44:11
Event. W07 Laps: 8 Min
N ik Goot PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Posgdar 1000 AN
No Name Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
10 Ky WOODS (NSW) 1:03.691 58336 55409 56.411 52.654 52.882 54.355 1.07.479
25 Cooper ROWE (NSW) 1.07.204 1:42.149 1:.02.508 1.08.650 59.457  55.668
27 Seth BURCHELL (NSW) 1:44.472 1.03.583 1:00.839 50.130 1:06.062 1.01.431 1:07.777
28 Peter WOLFE (NSW) 1:05.376 1:09.844 1:04.178 59.905 1:01.588 1:10.378  57.079
51 Kye LITTLE (SA) 1:05.450 1:03.451 1:01.666 1:.00.292 1:04.984 58.919 1:01.422
76 Hixson MCINNES (NSW) 1:03.079 1:10.388 55546  53.382 1:27.627 52.413
87 Wil CARPENTER (SA) 1.04.305 59.077 57.611 1:31.341 1:05.493 1:.00.183 1:01.382
94 Koby HANTIS (NSW) 57.609 1:02.592 1.03.633 1:06.479 58.186 1.03.584  55.918
111 Geordie TAYLOR (NSW) 1:10.567 1:06.155 1:35473 1:10.351 1:10.622 1:14.572
124 Logan DYER (VIC) 1:09.897 1:06.914 1:10.464 1:10.739
290 Thomas CUNNINGHAM (NSW) 1:10.368 1:10.574 1:07.818 1:08.110 1:14.413 1:09.864
438 Hayden DOWNIE (QLD) 1.02.401 58449 57.331 59.653 55.395 54.894 53.218 54.766
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SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP November 15 - 17 SEEJD'ET
PRESENTED BY Mx SX 3
Date: 17/11/24 Warm Up : Heat 1 Started at;  09:44:11
Event. W07 Laps: 8 Min
Weather: Sunny Starters: 12
Track: Good PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Posted at:  10:00 AM
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
1:53.217 94 Koby HANTIS (NSW) Yamaha 57.609 1
4:08.157 76 Hixson MCINNES (NSW) Honda 55.546 3
4:21.159 10 Ky WOODS (NSW) GasGas 55.409 3
5:01.539 76 Hixson MCINNES (NSW) Honda 53.382 4
5:35.835 27 Seth BURCHELL (NSW) Yamaha 50.130 4
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SUPERCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP November 15 -17 SEEJD'ET f
PRESENTED BY Mx SX 3
Date: 17/11/24 Warm Up : Heat 1 Started at;  09:44:11
Event. W07 Laps: 8 Min
N PROVISIONAL RACE INFORMATION 00 AM
Time Description

09:44:11 Event Start
09:52:15  Chequered Flag
09:53:22 Event Finish

Race Director - Kevin Williams
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